

Ironwood Area Chamber of Commerce Sponsorship Application

Thank you for contacting the Ironwood Area Chamber of Commerce to request support for your nonprofit organization or nonprofit event. We strongly support the initiation and continuation of organizations and events that add vitality to the Ironwood Area.

Decisions for donations and sponsorships are made by the Ironwood Area Chamber of Commerce Board of Directors. Applications should be submitted annually. Decisions are made on a one-time basis and do not automatically renew.

Part 1 - Information about your Organization

Name of Organization:		
Contact Person:		
Contact Email Address:		
Contact Phone Number(s):		
Website / Facebook page of Organization:		
Date of Application:	Date(s) of Event:	
Mailing Address for Fund Distribution:		
Date needed for funds to be available:		

Part 2 - Information about Fund Request: Indicate if your organization / event has pre-established funding levels. And, if so, specify those here. Share with the Ironwood Area Chamber of Commerce how your organization / event will be marketed. Discuss some goals that your organization / event has going forward. Thank you for your interest in the Ironwood Area Chamber of Commerce Sponsorship. If you have questions about the status of your application, please contact us. Email: chamber@ironwoodchamber.org Phone: (906) 932 - 1122 Applications may be submitted by scanning the completed application and emailing it to us at: chamber@ironwoodchamber.org They may also be mailed to: Ironwood Area Chamber of Commerce P.O. Box 45 Ironwood, MI 49938 Additionally, applications may be dropped off in person during business hours.

Our address is: 150 N. Lowell Street, Ironwood, MI 49938. We are inside the Historic Ironwood Museum in Depot Park.